PREMIER AMERICA

CREDIT UNION

P.O. Box 2178 + Chatsworth, CA 91313
(800) 772-4000 « www.premieramerica.com

ANDREW B SHARP
212 THOMPSON SQ
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043-4219

Member No.

********96

Statement Date
02/01/21 - 02/28/21
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Shares
Loans

Statement Summary

2,075.21
0.00

You can review & update your contact
information anytime in Online Banking
or by calling 800-772-4000.
Beginning Ending
Deposit Account Description Balance |Count Deposits |Count Withdrawals Balance
ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 2,135.69| 1 1,206.06 | 15 1,566.05 1,775.70
ID 0100 - REGULAR 29944 1 0.07| O 0.00 299.51
TOTAL DEPOSITS 243513 | 2 1,206.13 | 15 1,566.05 2,075.21
Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 2,135.69
02/01/21 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -262.96 1,872.73
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El
02/01/21 Withdrawal POS #000008020870 -24.46 1,848.27
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA
02/03/21 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -207.03 1,641.24
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY
02/04/21 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -132.76 1,508.48
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS
02/04/21 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 1,353.47
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100
02/05/21 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -74.83 1,278.64
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE
02/05/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -105.82 1,172.82
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1035444098 0
02/08/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 1,138.83
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1037387248 1
02/15/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -19.46 1,119.37
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1043149867 1
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
02/16/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 1,085.38
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1046355044 0
02/16/21 Draft 995011 -150.00 935.38
02/17/21 Withdrawal ACH ATT -159.80 775.58
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT
02/18/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -7.97 767.61
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1047327162 0
02/23/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -21.97 745.64
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1052344585 0
02/24/21 Deposit ACH PNC PAYING AGENT 1,206.06 1,951.70
TYPE: HOLDINGPMT ID: 1221146430
CO: PNC PAYING AGENT
02/25/21 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -176.00 1,775.70
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD
Ending Balance 1,775.70
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00
Check Summary
Date Check# Amount Date Check# Amount Date Check# Amount
02/16/21 995011 150.00
* Indicates a break in the check number order.
Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 299.44
02/28/21 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.07 299.51
Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.310%
Ending Balance 299.51
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.23
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